
Kumsal Emlak

Lefkoşa Yenişehir'de Satılık 3+1 Daire 47, 500
Stg £47.500
Yenişehir, Lefkoşa, Kıbrıs

47774

153890

Satıldı (Ekim 2021)

Daire

150 m²

4. Kat

2008

4

1

Eşyasız

İlan Numarası

Acente Referansı

Durumu

Konut Tipi

Kullanılabilir İç Alan

Kat

İnşaat Yılı

Kat Sayısı

Oturma Odası

Eşya Durumu

Lefkoşa Yenişehir'de Satılık 3+1 Daire 47, 500
Stg
LEFKOŞA YENİLŞEHİR'dE

SATILIK 3+1 DAİRE

TÜRK MALI

150 m²

4.KAT

Danışman:Mustafa Taş /

Daha fazla bilgi için profesyonel emlak
danışmanınızı arayınız.

Bekir Sıddık 
+90 (533) 880 0084
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